FALCON YOUTH GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP

Play Hard Play Smart Play Together



August 6-9th, 2024



The Whitnall Girls Basketball Program is excited to offer our 2024 Summer Basketball Camp! The Falcon Girls Basketball Camp is an opportunity for athletes to learn and improve their basketball fundamentals as well as develop their individual and team skills. Players will participate in drills, skills, and games that will help teach them to play hard, smart, and together. This camp will develop players' ball handling, footwork, balance, finishing, shooting, passing, rebounding, defense, and teamwork. The camp will be staffed by Anthoni Parr, head girls basketball coach, the high school coaching staff, as well as players. The goal is to build player confidence, foster an exciting and energetic environment, and most of all have FUN playing basketball. The last day of the camp will be competitive and awards will be given!

<u>Players Entering Grades 3rd-5th</u> Whitnall High School South Gym

Dates: August 6th - 9th Time: 12:00pm - 1:30pm

BRING YOUR OWN BASKETBALL

<u>Players Entering Grades 6th-8th</u> Whitnall High School Main Gym

Dates: August 6th - 9th Time: 12:00pm - 1:30pm

BRING YOUR OWN BASKETBALL

Cost Per Camper

Non Whitnall Youth Club Players \$80

Whitnall Youth Basketball Club Players \$50

The WYBC covers \$30 for returning WYBC members. All others will be charged \$80

PLEASE HAVE ALL Registration FORMS TURNED IN NO LATER THAN: August 1st, 2024

2024 Whitnall Girls Basketball Camp

PLEASE HAVE ALL FORMS TURNED IN BY: August 1st, 2024

Please Circle T SHIRT SIZE: YS - YM - YL - AS - AM - AL - AXL

ampers Name:	G	rade (Fall 2024):	Age:
urrent School Name:		_ Birth Date:	//
ddress:	City:		Zip:
arents Name:	Ce	ell Phone:	
mail Address:	Emerç	gency Phone:	
ny medical conditions we should be aware of? Yes	; / No List:		
Are you a returning member of	the Whitnall Youth	Basketball Clul	b? Yes or No
Returning Whitnall Y	Touth Basketball ver the other \$30 for V	•	. •
Non Whitnal	l Youth Club Pla	yers \$80	

Checks Payable to "Whitnall High School" Checks can be mailed to Coach Parr at: 5000 S 116th St, Greenfield, WI 53228

Liability Waiver

I verify that my child has been checked by a licensed physician and is physically able to participate in the Whitnall Falcon Girls Basketball Camp. I release all camp instructors, Whitnall High School and the Whitnall Youth Basketball Club from any liability for personal injury which may occur during the camp.

Parent Signature:	Data
Parent Signature:	Date: